
No. 

0 

0 

3 

3 

5 

5 

6 

6 

8 

8 

10 

10 

11 

11 

12 

12 

16 

18 

19 

28 

28 

29 

29 

30 

30 

33 

33 

37 

37 

44 

44 

51 

51 

73 

73 

73 

80 

80 

83 

90 

90 

91 

95 

95 

101 

Name 

Cacá Bueno 

Cacá Bueno 

Digo Baptista 

Digo Baptista 

Denis Navarro 

Denis Navarro 

Tony Kanaan 

Tony Kanaan 

Rafael Suzuki 

Rafael Suzuki 

Ricardo Zonta 

Ricardo Zonta 

Gaetano Di Mauro 

Gaetano Di Mauro 

Lucas Foresti 

Lucas Foresti 

Thiago Camilo 

Allam Khodair 

Felipe Massa 

Enzo Elias 

Enzo Elias 

Daniel Serra 

Daniel Serra 

Cesar Ramos 

Cesar Ramos 

Nelson Piquet Jr 

Nelson Piquet Jr 

Raphael Teixeira 

Raphael Teixeira 

Bruno Baptista 

Bruno Baptista 

Atila Abreu 

Atila Abreu 

Sergio Jimenez 

Sergio Jimenez 

Sergio Jimenez 

Marcos Gomes 

Marcos Gomes 

Gabriel Casagrande 

Ricardo Mauricio 

Ricardo Mauricio 

Eduardo Barrichello 

Lucas Kohl 

Lucas Kohl 

Gianluca Petecof 

Modelo 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

B 

A 

A 

B 

B 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

A 

A 

B 

B 

A 

A 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

A 

A 

B 

B 

B 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

A 

A 

B 

Equipe 

KTF Sports 

KTF Sports 

KTF Sports 

KTF Sports 

Cavaleiro Sports 

Cavaleiro Sports 

Texaco Racing 

Texaco Racing 

Pole Motorsport 

Pole Motorsport 

RCM Motorsport 

RCM Motorsport 

Hotcar 

Hotcar 

A Mattheis Vogel 

A Mattheis Vogel 

Ipiranga Racing 

Blau Motorsport 

Lubrax Podium Stock Car Team 

Crown Racing 

Crown Racing 

Eurofarma-RC 

Eurofarma-RC 

Ipiranga Racing 

Ipiranga Racing 

Crown Racing 

Crown Racing 

Scuderia Chiarelli 

Scuderia Chiarelli 

RCM Motorsport 

RCM Motorsport 

Pole Motorsport 

Pole Motorsport 

Scuderia Chiarelli 

Scuderia Chiarelli 

Scuderia Chiarelli 

Cavaleiro Sports 

Cavaleiro Sports 

A Mattheis Vogel 

Eurofarma-RC 

Eurofarma-RC 

Mobil Ale 

Hotcar 

Hotcar 

Full Time Sports 

Time of Day 

15:00:47.031 

15:07:55.736 

15:08:03.015 

14:53:05.947 

15:08:02.056 

14:59:56.635 

14:53:04.349 

15:08:08.123 

14:54:41.158 

15:07:30.827 

14:55:32.242 

15:07:40.693 

14:54:40.646 

15:07:56.966 

14:54:42.378 

15:08:00.511 

14:43:51.384 

14:53:08.760 

14:57:19.309 

14:59:54.125 

15:07:38.536 

15:07:35.140 

14:53:05.365 

14:53:53.703 

15:08:04.847 

14:54:43.717 

15:05:43.664 

15:08:09.829 

14:55:43.169 

15:07:36.444 

14:53:02.884 

14:56:22.782 

15:07:29.113 

14:53:57.805 

15:08:16.347 

15:01:29.135 

14:58:11.679 

15:07:59.019 

14:52:58.167 

14:54:42.383 

14:58:52.228 

14:52:57.051 

14:57:24.678 

15:08:06.366 

15:03:16.715 

Lap 

15 

22 

22 

6 

22 

14 

6 

22 

8 

22 

9 

22 

8 

22 

8 

22 

0 

6 

11 

14 

22 

22 

6 

7 

22 

8 

20 

22 

9 

22 

6 

10 

22 

7 

22 

15 

12 

22 

6 

8 

12 

6 

11 

22 

18 

PT Tm 

49.539 

52.202 

51.158 

52.010 

54.412 

56.667 

56.944 

57.742 

53.476 

49.499 

50.713 

58.466 

55.118 

49.521 

50.317 

54.171 

49.789 

43.173 

49.825 

56.837 

52.658 

49.688 

48.927 

Printed: 27/08/2023 16:18:31 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AUDACE TECH 

Oval Goiânia, 25 a 27 de agosto de 2023 

7ª Etapa Stock Car Pro Series 

2ª Prova 

Race (30:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:43:48 

Goiânia anel externo 2,695 km 

27/08/2023 14:40 
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No. 

101 

111 

111 

121 

121 

Name 

Gianluca Petecof 

Rubens Barrichello 

Rubens Barrichello 

Felipe Baptista 

Felipe Baptista 

Modelo 

B 

B 

B 

A 

A 

Equipe 

Full Time Sports 

Mobil Ale 

Mobil Ale 

KTF Racing 

KTF Racing 

Time of Day 

15:07:33.513 

14:59:01.808 

15:07:32.201 

15:07:49.552 

14:55:36.449 

Lap 

22 

13 

22 

22 

9 

PT Tm 

48.454 

52.646 

Printed: 27/08/2023 16:18:31 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AUDACE TECH 

Oval Goiânia, 25 a 27 de agosto de 2023 

7ª Etapa Stock Car Pro Series 

2ª Prova 

Race (30:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:43:48 

Goiânia anel externo 2,695 km 

27/08/2023 14:40 

Page 2/2 


